АНАЛИЗ

контрольных срезов по русскому языку за 200__ -200__ год

Класс __________  

	Четверть
	Всего уч-ся
	Писали работу
	«5»
	«4»
	«3»
	«2»
	% качества
	% успеваемости

	
	
	
	Диктант
	Гр.зад
	Диктант
	Гр.зад
	Диктант
	Гр.зад
	Диктант
	Гр.зад
	
	

	Входная
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Типичные ошибки:

	Четверть
	Ошибки, допущенные в диктанте
	Грамматическое задание

	Входная
	
	

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	


АНАЛИЗ

контрольных срезов по математике за 200__ -200__ год

Класс __________ 
	Четверть
	Всего уч-ся
	Писали работу
	«5»
	«4»
	«3»
	«2»
	% качества
	% успеваемости

	Входная
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Типичные ошибки:
	Четверть
	Допущенные ошибки

	Входная
	

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	


